
UFaULUqnnf'ft}3nFL N 2

.UUU(-EUdUqaF -25/13,,6u6\uqpnr[ f1b[rnpntrtu;lrtr ru6nrp4 qbdtutr ptrpugrul'lutftqh

qb ruhru undutr hrutrbtr rudnqn{[ ![u m ]t

flporoxon N 2

3acegaxnf, KoMr,rcg,ru no oqeHKe eneKrpoHxutfi ayrquoH noA KoAoM UUU<-EU6Uqap-

25/13

p. Uuuftu 03.01 .2025p./hu !ru ryrupb ru6nrpryf opl

09. 01 . 2025p./ wp rg n rBtu b p Jr ru rftfr n rfr iltuh o p/

Uuutrur[;gnril ffrtr'

(rutrdt udn nn {h tr u [u ruqru h' S' P u pu fu ruLl rutr

(uutr6tr rudn nn {h rutr ryu dtr bp' u. 9 n u Ln rutrl urlr, ft . uputr bu1 urtr

(utrdtrrudnr1n{h punnnrnun' U.LIfrpqnlutt

Yqacreosann:

ffpe4cegarenb KoMt4 ccnni T. 6a6axaHnn

gnenur KoMl4cct4t4: A. Kocrannn, P. AranecnH

Cexperapb KoMl,tccl,lra: A. Mr,r psonH

1. Sbqbl4nrplnrtrtrbp uuu<-Eu6uqaF-25/13 6u6[ruqpn{ qtrrlutr ptrpugtut1unqh

hu;r.nbpfr hrupgrftutr rupbruqurtph ttbnltrrudrudllbm Lr hru14u+un& ru6nrprl]r ruiluupr{Jt

duulrtr

1.1 gLdutr pLpugurQurnqn r"nbrLh I nLtrbgbl https://eauction.armeps.am t.|rlph dfr2ngn{'

uuhdurlr{bp b hrupgdutr urpduqulrpfr {bp2trudrudl4br"n 2024-12-26 23:59:59, hur!urytupd

ru6nLp4fr uriuupfr't{n'/on tr durd/ 2025-01-03 14:00:00

CttrynLttQbl f npn2nuf'Unqr.l' 3, rlbtl' 0:

1. lrlnsoprvraqnn o Bo(pbrrt4l4 3aflBoK Ha enexrpornutfi ayKIlHoH c KoAoM UUU<-

EU6U.na P-25/13 Cpon noAaqn 3af,Bol{ - o6parnurfi ayxqnon

1.11-lpo4egypa noKynKn npoxoghna qepe3 cafir https://eauction.armeps.am . Cpor< orBera Ha

3anpoc ycraHoBnen 2024-12-26 23:59:59, ,[ara o6parnoro ayKur4oHa: /AeHu ra epevrn/ 2025-01-

03 14:00:00 llprannro perxeHhe: 3a - 3, nporra - 0

2. UUU<-EUdUqaF-25/13 6ru6lruqpnr{ qtrilrutr

tr b p ! ru1 ru g p ru6 dru utr ru \ lr gtr b p fi rlu u lttt

ptrpugut1unqhL hrupnbP

2.1 U11rufrufr hurdurltrpruqbununuLh lupfrpLbpfr hurdurp bgbLlunpnLurlirtr u6nrp4 qtrdurtr

ptrpugru!unqn{ !urqriu!bnq4rub UUU<-hUdUqaF-25/13 6rubt4uqpn{ qLdrutr

pL pur g ru L1 u nqhL h ru.; Ln btr tr bp lq uJ ui g n bL h bun tr1 ru 1 dru ulr u 11 [ gtr bn n.

2] Ha npolleAypy 3aKynKil noAanil 3aRBKh cne,D,y;ou-1tle yqaCTHl4Krl

U ru ub ru I Jrgt, bn h rutr r{utr n rdb b p p

hmexa yqacrHuKoB

<q<<
I4HH

(bnrufunuuhurftup
Horvrep rene$ona

uftnLq-[JuFunh, UrlC
OOO nPyr-MaPrr,r>

0381 0239 077334477 , 091290776

l-nruhtrb l'Dtudpurqrutr U0 521 861 55 098209037



Ilvcn ne TarvrpasnFr l//il
n$nf.+- Unf.+, UflC

ooo " oyA- MyA"
01 040645 010 62 49 66

Db4nLbQQI npn2nuf' [1ntlI'3, rgbrl' 0:

Ilpuunmo peweHue: so - 3, npomue - 0
3. S{ultrbp prugr{rud lnrpruprutrgnrp hulmnrd qruhrutrgr.[nr1 tfruumupnpbnh

runllrulnrp;rutr b uruhdutr{ru6 rqurhutrgtrbnht, qnutrg hurdruqumruufuruLnrplrutr
ilruu]tt.

3.1 LJuutrurQ[gLbnh qnnr.lhg trbpl4tulurgt{ub hulLnbpnLd runlu hhl,

ulrhurdurqurmuufuurtrnLplnLtrtrbp,npntrg 2unQtlul hurlup unn{bL bn dbU ur2fuurunruLpul[tt

op: Utrhuriuulr.rrLnuufuutrnrplnLtrLbpfr 2unIrlurL rurl{rn{rdurtr up4lnLtrpnLLI rlbpdt{b1 btr'

LnLu[Lb f]urdpurqurl U/t-h hrulunp' 1-ht 1u{rupurdLI rluun{, puLh nfr

Lbp!tulugpub uqpurtrpfr urrlpnqgrulurtr tr!urpuqfrpp th hruduqu.rmurufuutrnLd

hpurLlbp[' m{uL 1u{rupurdtrir hurdrup uurhriutr{ub mbfuL[!tuQtuL pLnLpruqpfr

quhutrpfrL:

DbrpnLbtlbl l npn2nL[' L{nqr.l' 3, r;bd' 0:

3. .[,axnule o Han],tr{}t}t reo6xoguwrurx AoKyMeHToB no Kax(AoMy ort{pbtroMy
3af, BneHh lo n ux coorBercrBr4H ycraHoBneHHbrM rpe6oaannnm;

3.1 B noAaHHbtx yL{acrHr,rKaMh 3arBKax hMenhcb HecoorBercrBtAfl, Ha hcnpaBneHre Koropbtx

6urn oraegeH oAt4H pa6ovr,rfi AeHb. B perynurare 3aKnotreHrfl no ycrpaHeHhlo HecoorBerctevia

6unvt orKfloHeHbr:

3anera llycrane Tanapa:nn AIA orHochrenbHo 1-oro nora, TaK KaK noflHoe onncaHne

npeAcraBneHHoro npoAyKTa He coorBercrByer rpe6oaanranu rexHh.recKofi cnerlraSranaw4t4,

ycraHoBnennbfi 4nn AaHHoro nora B npilrnauJeHilN.

Ilpunnmo peueHue: so -3, npomue - 0

4. U u utr ru I hgt, b n h |'1 n n,Ihg tr b p ! ru1 u g {rud q! u1 [b ru nru gu p l1t, bn n

5. flpe,qnoil(eHuq, npeAcraBneHHbre yqacrHHKaMlt Ao neperoBopoB

Qurfrup
udLft
hurrlup

2pruqbg

nu6
rnbrt

1,bp\ru1ug

.lr6
hrulmbp

l.,ru[uuhu2

{u1hb qlttr

Lufutrru

Urt
unutu
nt{

.rbpglrtr

unu2u
ntl

Updhp uu qhL tlpdhp uu qhL

1 1 Lnrufrtrb

Gludpuql
rutr UO

256500 256110 0% 256110 16s000 0% 165000.

00

1 2 $nFrI
unFn

256500 209800 20

%

251760 170402 20

%

204482
.40



uqc

1 3 ftnrq-
Uuprn[t
uqc

256500 213750 20

%

25650

0

180895

.84

20

%

217075. '

00
I

I

1 4 funtr4um
u4tc

2s6s00 213750 20

%

25650

0

213750 20

%

256500

.00

2 I flnrq-
Uuprn[r
u4tc

941200 784333.

34

20

%

94120

0

724000 20

%

86880
0.00

2 2 $nF+
Unf.'I
uqe

941200 781320 20

%

93758

4

746353 20

%

895623

.60

2 3 funb4um
u4tc

941200 784333.

33

20

%

941199

.99

784333

.33

20

%

941199.

99

2 4 Lnru[trb I 
941200

rlldruunuql 
I

I

rutr tl0 |

941110 0% 941110 941110 l0% 941110.

00

3 1 I Lnrufrtrb

I O,ufpu,qJ

I rutr |'lO

168300 168110 0% 168110 86700 0% 86700.

00

3 2 flnrq-
Urupm[t

u4tc

168300 I 140250 20

%

16830

0

92650 20

%

111180.

00

3 3 $nFn
unF'[
uqc

168300 138125 20

%

165750 100618 20

%

120741.

60

3 4 funh4rum

uqc
168300 140250 20

%

16830

0

140250 20

%

168300

.00

4 1 Onrq-

Uuprnfr
uftc

199s0 16625 20

%

19950 10402.

5

20

%

12483.0

0

4 2 Lnrufrtrb

Oudpruql
utr UO

19950 20000 a% 20000 11710 0% 11710.0

0

4 3 $nF,-l
Unf.+
uqc

19950 r6150 20

%

r9380 16150 20

%

19380.

00

4 4 funtr4um
u4tc

19950 16625 20

%

t9950 16625 20

%

19950.0

0



5 1 $nF+ Uni..[
uftc

85s0 6967 20% 8360.4 5630 20% 6756.00

5 2 ftnrq-Uruprn[r

uqc
8550 7125 20%

0%

8550 5700 20% 6840.00

5 3 Lnrufttrb

flurlpruq1rub

ua

8550 8550 8550 8s50 0% 8550.00

Db7nfu(Q I npn2nLrf' !n.L,I' 3, rybrl, 0:
flpunnmo peweHue: so-3, npomue _ 0

5' ul'Il'I<-hu6uqap-25/13 6u0l.iluqpnr{ qtrrlrutr ptrprugrul.luFqhtt hurlmbpfr
qtr u h ru rn f utr ru p 41 n rtrptr b p fr h ru u u ru rn tlub ilru u frb.

5'1 (urtrdtrudnrln{p npn2bg hruumrumbt hbQunnntrurlfrtr ru6nLprp qtrrlutr ptrpurgqrQunqh

hurl unbpfr qtrur hru rndtuL u prpn rLptibpp:

5'2 uuu<-kuduqaF-25/13 6ur6Qurqnn{ qtrdurtr pLpugurlurngh huryanrl (ptrunp{ur6)

dur ub u t4 fr g 6utr ru1b1'

n ft n Lq-lJru F r"n h, U.n C-hL' 2-f, rI, 4_n ry :.'r,hu purdfrtrtr bpfr du u n r{,

l-nLufrtrb flur.lpurqluL We' 3_n+ :r,lurpudLfr rftuunul,

(sni'r| ufif'rlo urnc-htr ' 5-r'4 $uqhrirprudrrfr d*runL{:

1-htj lurr'[rupudtrJr durunr{ pLpurgtu!Lung[ hulnupurpbl 1L1u1urgur6' <<gtrnrdtrbpJr

durufrtr>> (( opbtrph 37-nry hnrlqubh 'l-frL rluufr 1-[L lbLnfr hurrirudtujL:

Ett4nLtttlbl f npn2nL['!nqr.l' 3, 4bd' 0:

5' 06 yraepx(AeH[ pe3ynbraroB oqeHKH 3aflBor{ enerrpoxnurfi ay*qr'oH c r{o*oM
uur,t<-hu6uqaF_25l13

5'1 Kor'ntccun peuilna yrBepAilrb pe3ynbrarbr oL{eHKn 3aRBoK Ha npoqeAypy 3aKynKil B

gneKTpoHHurfi ayxqraoH

5'2 flpralnaru no6e4ilBtllhM (raa6paHnurrrr) yvacrnhKoM 3aKynolrHofi npo4e4ypbr no KoAy

uutr<-hu6uqaF_25l13

OOO <Pys-Maprn> no 2,4 noraM

flycraHe TanrpasnH lAn no 3 nory

O00 " AyA- MyI" no 5 nory

liprsnars npol{eAypy no 1-^ay nory HecocrofBr.xr4McR, corflacHo nyHKry 1 ,{acrh 1 crarur 37 3aNona
PA "0 3aKVnKax".



llpunnmo peweHue: so-3, npomue - 0
llpunnmo peweHue: so-3, npomue - 0

6. 9btftutr qruldtuburqhp qbpblnr npn2n*I pb4nrbblnr druulrb

6.1 n9tinLrltrbpfr rlurufl, (( opbbph 10-nry hn4r{u6fr 3-pa tabmfr htutludurltr uuhdurtr{nrrl I
I ruLqnpbnrqnrtr duilQbm 10 opugnrlgw1hL on:

EbryntbQfu f npn2nuf' llnqr.l' 3, rtrbd' 0:

6. O nprn ATnn peueHuf, 3altrtloqeHt,tr rqoroBopa 3arynKta

6.1 CornacHo crarbe 10 3arona pecny6nranra Aprr,renran "O 3axynrax" B KasecrBe nepfio.qaoxhAaHhn

ycraHaBnhBaercr nepho.q BpeMeHh co AHtt, cneAyFu{ero 3a AHeM ony6nrxoaaHilff Hacronu4ero o6uneneHhR,

go 10-ro KaneH4apHoro AHn BKlrolttarenbHo.

Ilpuunmo peueHue: so -3, npomue - 0

(utr6trrudnnndh

LuJuruquh' lffi S. Pupurfurutrlultr

rutryrurlfubp' utu !.vnrrrtrlurtr

w7 ft.Upurtrbulutr

puFrnnrnunt U.tf[pqnlurtr


